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Capabiliti Training Calendar for December 2018

Start Time Finish Time

Allied Health Clinical Supervision
elLearning

Orientation - ACT Health

Accidental Counsellor (Half Day)

Advanced Life Support Refresher

Basic Life Support Assessment - Only

Orientation - Cancer, Ambulatory &
Community Health Support

Orientation - Rehabilitation, Aged &
Community

Orientation-Womens, Youth and Children

Compassion Fatigue (Brief session)

Allied Health Assistant Network

Child Protection Level 2

CRIS Basic Training
Epidural Workshop

Intern Teaching Session

Neonatal Advanced Skills Program

CRIS Basic Training

Occupational Therapy Evidence for
Practice Group - Sensory Modulation

Neonatal Advanced Nursing Skills

Policy Education

Canberra Hospital

Auditorium,
Canberra Hospital
campus

2 Bowes Street,
Phillip - Level 2,
Conference Room

ANU Clinical Skills
Centre - Canberra
Hospital

UCH, CERC,
Clinical Skills Lab

Meet outside Main
Auditorium,
Canberra Hospital

Meet outside Main
Auditorium,
Canberra Hospital

Meet outside Main
Auditorium,
Canberra Hospital

2 Bowes Street,
Phillip - Level 2,
Conference Room 1

UCH Bruce, Training
Room CERC 1

SDU Room 2

Clinical Records
Training Room

Pain Management
Unit
Auditorium,

Canberra Hospital
campus

Centenary Hospital
for Women &
Children - Level 3,
Meeting Room 1-2

Clinical Records
Training Room

UCH Bruce, Training
Room CERC 1

Centenary Hospital
for Women &
Children - Level 3,
Meeting Room 6

Bowes Place, Room
3.05, Level 3, 4
Bowes Street

1/12/2018

3/12/2018

3/12/2018

3/12/2018

3/12/2018

3/12/2018

3/12/2018

3/12/2018

3/12/2018

4/12/2018

4/12/2018
4/12/2018

4/12/2018

4/12/2018

5/12/2018

5/12/2018

5/12/2018

5/12/2018

5/12/2018

1/12/2018

3/12/2018

3/12/2018

3/12/2018

3/12/2018

3/12/2018

3/12/2018

3/12/2018

3/12/2018

4/12/2018

4/12/2018
4/12/2018

4/12/2018

4/12/2018

5/12/2018

5/12/2018

5/12/2018

5/12/2018

5/12/2018

8:30 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

9:30 AM

1:30 PM
2:00 PM

2:15PM

2:30 PM

8:30 AM

10:30 AM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

9:30 AM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

3:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

11:30 AM

3:30 PM
3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

1:30 PM

11:30 AM

2:30 PM

5:00 PM

3:00 PM
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CE - Outpatient Billing Building 23, Level 2, 5/12/2018 5/12/2018 2:00 PM 3:00 PM
Meeting Room 5
Enrolled Nurse Clinical Education and SDU Room 2 5/12/2018 5/12/2018 2:00 PM 3:30 PM
Debrief
Quality Improvement Essentials Building 24 Meeting 5/12/2018 5/12/2018 2:00 PM 3:30 PM
Room 1
PART Refresher (Predict, Assess and SDU Room 1A 6/12/2018 6/12/2018 8:30 AM 4:30 PM
Respond to Challenging/Aggressive
Behaviour)
ID-STSE Staff Selection SDU Room 2 6/12/2018 6/12/2018 9:30 AM 12:30 PM
Advanced Life Support Refresher ANU Clinical Skills 6/12/2018 6/12/2018 1:00 PM 3:30 PM
Centre - Room 5 -
Canberra Hospital
IV Cannulation SDU Room 1A 6/12/2018 6/12/2018 1:00 PM 2:30 PM
Working with Interpreters SDU Room 1B 6/12/2018 6/12/2018 1:30 PM 3:00 PM
Library Masterclass for ICU Nurses: How  Library Training 6/12/2018 6/12/2018 2:00 PM 3:15PM
to conduct a literature search using room, Ground Floor,
MEDLINE (OVID) database Bldg 4, TCH
Continence Inservice Ward 7A 6/12/2018 6/12/2018 2:30 PM 3:00 PM
IV Cannulation SDU Room 1A 6/12/2018 6/12/2018 2:30 PM 4:00 PM
Teaching on the run effective group Village Creek Centre 6/12/2018 6/12/2018 2:30 PM 4:30 PM
teaching
Orientation and Induction for UCH - Half ~ UCH Bruce, Training 7/12/2018 7/12/2018 8:30 AM 11:00 AM
Day Room CERC 1
Basic Life Support Workshop SDU Room 1A 7/12/2018 7/12/2018 9:00 AM 11:00 AM
Venepuncture and Blood Culture SDU Room 1A 7/12/2018 7/12/2018 1:00 PM 2:30 PM
Collection
Neonatal:Enteral pump feeding Centenary Hospital 8/12/2018 8/12/2018 1:15 PM 1:30 PM
for Women &
Children - Level 3,
Meeting Room
Neonatal:Enteral pump feeding Centenary Hospital 8/12/2018 8/12/2018 1:15 PM 1:30 PM
for Women &
Children - Level 3,
Meeting Room
Neonatal:Enteral pump feeding Centenary Hospital 8/12/2018 8/12/2018 1:15 PM 1:30 PM
for Women &
Children - Level 3,
Meeting Room
Neonatal:Enteral pump feeding Centenary Hospital 8/12/2018 8/12/2018 1:15 PM 1:30 PM
for Women &
Children - Level 3,
Meeting Room
Neonatal:Enteral pump feeding Centenary Hospital 8/12/2018 8/12/2018 1:15 PM 1:30 PM
for Women &
Children - Level 3,
Meeting Room
Falls Prevention Inservice Ward 5B 8/12/2018 8/12/2018 2:30 PM 3:00 PM
Advanced Life Support ANU Clinical Skills 10/12/2018 10/12/2018 8:00 AM 4:30 PM
Centre - Room 5 -
Canberra Hospital
Managers Orientation SDU Room 1A 10/12/2018 10/12/2018 8:45 AM 5:00 PM
Orientation Mental Health, Justice Health 1 Moore St Training 10/12/2018 10/12/2018 9:00 AM 4:30 PM
and Alcohol & Drug Services Room 1
Capabiliti Trainer Training Level 2 SDU Room 4 10/12/2018 10/12/2018 1:30 PM 4:00 PM
(Computer Room)
Medication Calculation Workshop SDU Room 2 10/12/2018 10/12/2018 1:30 PM 3:30 PM
CULTURAL COMPETENCE SDU Room 1B 10/12/2018 10/12/2018 2:00 PM 3:30 PM
Mandatory Update Day (MUD) Nursing SDU Room 1A 11/12/2018 11/12/2018 7:55 AM 4:00 PM
and Midwifery (Canberra Hospital only)
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Accreditation Paediatrics Meeting 11/12/2018 11/12/2018 1:00 PM 1:30 PM
Room

CRIS Basic Training Clinical Records 11/12/2018 11/12/2018 2:00 PM 3:00 PM
Training Room

Enrolled Nurse Professional Development SDU Room 2 11/12/2018 11/12/2018 2:00 PM 3:30 PM

Intern Teaching Session Auditorium, 11/12/2018 11/12/2018 2:30 PM 4:00 PM
Canberra Hospital
campus

Library Masterclass for Mental Health Library Training 11/12/2018 11/12/2018 3:30 PM 1:00 PM

Nurses: How to conduct a literature search room, Ground Floor,

using CINAHL database Bldg 4, TCH

Open Computer Session (eLearning) SDU Room 4 12/12/2018 12/12/2018 9:00 AM 12:00 PM
(Computer Room)

Motivational Interviewing 1 Moore St Training 12/12/2018 12/12/2018 9:30 AM 4:30 PM
Room 1

CRIS Basic Training Clinical Records 12/12/2018 12/12/2018 10:30 AM 11:30 AM
Training Room

Open Computer Session (eLearning) SDU Room 4 12/12/2018 12/12/2018 1:00 PM 4:00 PM
(Computer Room)

Excel 2013 Introduction SDU Room 4 13/12/2018 13/12/2018 9:00 AM 4:30 PM
(Computer Room)

Respect at Work Workshop (All Staff) SDU Room 2 13/12/2018 13/12/2018 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

Child Protection Level 2 UCH Majura 13/12/2018 13/12/2018 1:30 PM 3:30 PM
Meeting Room

Manual Tasks Clinical REFRESHER SDU Room 3 13/12/2018 13/12/2018 1:30 PM 3:30 PM
(Manual Handling
Room)

Respect at Work Workshop (All Staff) SDU Room 2 13/12/2018 13/12/2018 2:00 PM 4:00 PM

WYCCHP Clinical Reflective Practice Centenary Hospital 13/12/2018 13/12/2018 4:00 PM 5:00 PM
for Women &
Children - Level 2,
Meeting Room 10

WYCCHP Clinical Reflective Practice Centenary Hospital 13/12/2018 13/12/2018 4:00 PM 5:00 PM
for Women &
Children - Level 2,
Meeting Room 10

Train the Assessor Module 2: Clinical SDU Room 1A 14/12/2018 14/12/2018 9:00 AM 4:30 PM

Skills Application (incl BLS)

Basic Life Support Assessment - Only SDU Room 2 14/12/2018 14/12/2018 11:00 AM 12:00 PM

Train the Assessor Module 2: Clinical SDU Room 1A 14/12/2018 14/12/2018 1:15 PM 4:30 PM

Skills Application (incl BLS)

Child Protection Level 3 REFRESHER SDU Room 2 14/12/2018 14/12/2018 1:30 PM 3:30 PM

PCA Workshop Pain Management 14/12/2018 14/12/2018 2:15 PM 3:30 PM
Unit

Teaching on the run effective group Village Creek Centre 14/12/2018 14/12/2018 2:30 PM 4:30 PM

teaching

Basic Life Support Assessment - Only SDU Room 1A 17/12/2018 17/12/2018 2:00 PM 3:00 PM

Advanced Life Support Refresher ANU Clinical Skills 18/12/2018 18/12/2018 1:00 PM 3:30 PM
Centre - Room 5 -
Canberra Hospital

CRIS Basic Training Clinical Records 18/12/2018 18/12/2018 2:00 PM 3:00 PM
Training Room

Intern Teaching Session Auditorium, 18/12/2018 18/12/2018 2:30 PM 4:00 PM
Canberra Hospital
campus

CRIS Basic Training Clinical Records 19/12/2018 19/12/2018 10:30 AM 11:30 AM
Training Room

Manual Tasks Clinical REFRESHER SDU Room 3 19/12/2018 19/12/2018 1:30 PM 3:30 PM
(Manual Handling
Room)
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Enrolled Nurse Clinical Education and SDU Room 2 19/12/2018 19/12/2018 2:00 PM 3:30 PM
Debrief

Basic Life Support Assessment - Only UCH, CERC, 20/12/2018 20/12/2018 9:30 AM 10:30 AM
Clinical Skills Lab
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