

## **Capabiliti Training Calendar for December 2018**

Module ID	Course	Location	Start Date	Finish Date	Start Time	Finish Time
	Allied Health Clinical Supervision eLearning	Canberra Hospital	1/12/2018	1/12/2018	8:30 AM	9:30 AM
	Orientation - ACT Health	Auditorium, Canberra Hospital campus	3/12/2018	3/12/2018	8:30 AM	12:30 PM
	Accidental Counsellor (Half Day)	2 Bowes Street, Phillip - Level 2, Conference Room	3/12/2018	3/12/2018	9:00 AM	1:00 PM
	Advanced Life Support Refresher	ANU Clinical Skills Centre - Canberra Hospital	3/12/2018	3/12/2018	1:00 PM	3:30 PM
	Basic Life Support Assessment - Only	UCH, CERC, Clinical Skills Lab	3/12/2018	3/12/2018	1:00 PM	2:00 PM
	Orientation - Cancer, Ambulatory & Community Health Support	Meet outside Main Auditorium, Canberra Hospital	3/12/2018	3/12/2018	1:30 PM	2:30 PM
	Orientation - Rehabilitation, Aged & Community	Meet outside Main Auditorium, Canberra Hospital	3/12/2018	3/12/2018	1:30 PM	3:00 PM
	Orientation-Womens, Youth and Children	Meet outside Main Auditorium, Canberra Hospital	3/12/2018	3/12/2018	1:30 PM	3:00 PM
	Compassion Fatigue (Brief session)	2 Bowes Street, Phillip - Level 2, Conference Room 1	3/12/2018	3/12/2018	2:30 PM	4:00 PM
	Allied Health Assistant Network	UCH Bruce, Training Room CERC 1	4/12/2018	4/12/2018	9:30 AM	11:30 AM
	Child Protection Level 2	SDU Room 2	4/12/2018	4/12/2018	1:30 PM	3:30 PM
	CRIS Basic Training	Clinical Records Training Room	4/12/2018	4/12/2018	2:00 PM	3:00 PM
	Epidural Workshop	Pain Management Unit	4/12/2018	4/12/2018	2:15 PM	3:30 PM
	Intern Teaching Session	Auditorium, Canberra Hospital campus	4/12/2018	4/12/2018	2:30 PM	4:00 PM
	Neonatal Advanced Skills Program	Centenary Hospital for Women & Children - Level 3, Meeting Room 1-2	5/12/2018	5/12/2018	8:30 AM	1:30 PM
	CRIS Basic Training	Clinical Records Training Room	5/12/2018	5/12/2018	10:30 AM	11:30 AM
	Occupational Therapy Evidence for Practice Group - Sensory Modulation	UCH Bruce, Training Room CERC 1	5/12/2018	5/12/2018	1:00 PM	2:30 PM
	Neonatal Advanced Nursing Skills	Centenary Hospital for Women & Children - Level 3, Meeting Room 6	5/12/2018	5/12/2018	1:30 PM	5:00 PM
	Policy Education	Bowes Place, Room 3.05, Level 3, 4 Bowes Street	5/12/2018	5/12/2018	1:30 PM	3:00 PM

Monday, 12 November 2018 10:34:25 AM Page 1 of 4

	CE - Outpatient Billing	Building 23, Level 2, Meeting Room 5	5/12/2018	5/12/2018	2:00 PM	3:00 PM
	Enrolled Nurse Clinical Education and Debrief	SDU Room 2	5/12/2018	5/12/2018	2:00 PM	3:30 PM
	Quality Improvement Essentials	Building 24 Meeting Room 1	5/12/2018	5/12/2018	2:00 PM	3:30 PM
	PART Refresher (Predict, Assess and Respond to Challenging/Aggressive Behaviour)	SDU Room 1A	6/12/2018	6/12/2018	8:30 AM	4:30 PM
ID-STSE	Staff Selection	SDU Room 2	6/12/2018	6/12/2018	9:30 AM	12:30 PM
	Advanced Life Support Refresher	ANU Clinical Skills Centre - Room 5 - Canberra Hospital	6/12/2018	6/12/2018	1:00 PM	3:30 PM
	IV Cannulation	SDU Room 1A	6/12/2018	6/12/2018	1:00 PM	2:30 PM
	Working with Interpreters	SDU Room 1B	6/12/2018	6/12/2018	1:30 PM	3:00 PM
	Library Masterclass for ICU Nurses: How to conduct a literature search using MEDLINE (OVID) database	Library Training room, Ground Floor, Bldg 4, TCH	6/12/2018	6/12/2018	2:00 PM	3:15 PM
	Continence Inservice	Ward 7A	6/12/2018	6/12/2018	2:30 PM	3:00 PM
	IV Cannulation	SDU Room 1A	6/12/2018	6/12/2018	2:30 PM	4:00 PM
	Teaching on the run effective group teaching	Village Creek Centre	6/12/2018	6/12/2018	2:30 PM	4:30 PM
	Orientation and Induction for UCH - Half Day	UCH Bruce, Training Room CERC 1	7/12/2018	7/12/2018	8:30 AM	11:00 AM
	Basic Life Support Workshop	SDU Room 1A	7/12/2018	7/12/2018	9:00 AM	11:00 AM
	Venepuncture and Blood Culture Collection	SDU Room 1A	7/12/2018	7/12/2018	1:00 PM	2:30 PM
	Neonatal:Enteral pump feeding	Centenary Hospital for Women & Children - Level 3, Meeting Room	8/12/2018	8/12/2018	1:15 PM	1:30 PM
	Neonatal:Enteral pump feeding	Centenary Hospital for Women & Children - Level 3, Meeting Room	8/12/2018	8/12/2018	1:15 PM	1:30 PM
	Neonatal:Enteral pump feeding	Centenary Hospital for Women & Children - Level 3, Meeting Room	8/12/2018	8/12/2018	1:15 PM	1:30 PM
	Neonatal:Enteral pump feeding	Centenary Hospital for Women & Children - Level 3, Meeting Room	8/12/2018	8/12/2018	1:15 PM	1:30 PM
	Neonatal:Enteral pump feeding	Centenary Hospital for Women & Children - Level 3, Meeting Room	8/12/2018	8/12/2018	1:15 PM	1:30 PM
	Falls Prevention Inservice	Ward 5B	8/12/2018	8/12/2018	2:30 PM	3:00 PM
	Advanced Life Support	ANU Clinical Skills Centre - Room 5 - Canberra Hospital	10/12/2018	10/12/2018	8:00 AM	4:30 PM
	Managers Orientation	SDU Room 1A	10/12/2018	10/12/2018	8:45 AM	5:00 PM
	Orientation Mental Health, Justice Health and Alcohol & Drug Services	1 Moore St Training Room 1	10/12/2018	10/12/2018	9:00 AM	4:30 PM
	Capabiliti Trainer Training Level 2	SDU Room 4 (Computer Room)	10/12/2018	10/12/2018	1:30 PM	4:00 PM
	Medication Calculation Workshop	SDU Room 2	10/12/2018	10/12/2018	1:30 PM	3:30 PM
	CULTURAL COMPETENCE	SDU Room 1B	10/12/2018	10/12/2018	2:00 PM	3:30 PM
	Mandatory Update Day (MUD) Nursing and Midwifery (Canberra Hospital only)	SDU Room 1A	11/12/2018	11/12/2018	7:55 AM	4:00 PM

Monday, 12 November 2018 10:34:25 AM Page 2 of 4

Accreditation	Paediatrics Meeting Room	11/12/2018	11/12/2018	1:00 PM	1:30 PM
CRIS Basic Training	Clinical Records Training Room	11/12/2018	11/12/2018	2:00 PM	3:00 PM
Enrolled Nurse Professional Development	SDU Room 2	11/12/2018	11/12/2018	2:00 PM	3:30 PM
Intern Teaching Session	Auditorium, Canberra Hospital campus	11/12/2018	11/12/2018	2:30 PM	4:00 PM
Library Masterclass for Mental Health Nurses: How to conduct a literature search using CINAHL database	Library Training room, Ground Floor, Bldg 4, TCH	11/12/2018	11/12/2018	3:30 PM	1:00 PM
Open Computer Session (eLearning)	SDU Room 4 (Computer Room)	12/12/2018	12/12/2018	9:00 AM	12:00 PM
Motivational Interviewing	1 Moore St Training Room 1	12/12/2018	12/12/2018	9:30 AM	4:30 PM
CRIS Basic Training	Clinical Records Training Room	12/12/2018	12/12/2018	10:30 AM	11:30 AM
Open Computer Session (eLearning)	SDU Room 4 (Computer Room)	12/12/2018	12/12/2018	1:00 PM	4:00 PM
Excel 2013 Introduction	SDU Room 4 (Computer Room)	13/12/2018	13/12/2018	9:00 AM	4:30 PM
Respect at Work Workshop (All Staff)	SDU Room 2	13/12/2018	13/12/2018	10:00 AM	12:00 PM
Child Protection Level 2	UCH Majura Meeting Room	13/12/2018	13/12/2018	1:30 PM	3:30 PM
Manual Tasks Clinical REFRESHER	SDU Room 3 (Manual Handling Room)	13/12/2018	13/12/2018	1:30 PM	3:30 PM
Respect at Work Workshop (All Staff)	SDU Room 2	13/12/2018	13/12/2018	2:00 PM	4:00 PM
WYCCHP Clinical Reflective Practice	Centenary Hospital for Women & Children - Level 2, Meeting Room 10	13/12/2018	13/12/2018	4:00 PM	5:00 PM
WYCCHP Clinical Reflective Practice	Centenary Hospital for Women & Children - Level 2, Meeting Room 10	13/12/2018	13/12/2018	4:00 PM	5:00 PM
Train the Assessor Module 2: Clinical Skills Application (incl BLS)	SDU Room 1A	14/12/2018	14/12/2018	9:00 AM	4:30 PM
Basic Life Support Assessment - Only	SDU Room 2	14/12/2018	14/12/2018	11:00 AM	12:00 PM
Train the Assessor Module 2: Clinical Skills Application (incl BLS)	SDU Room 1A	14/12/2018	14/12/2018	1:15 PM	4:30 PM
Child Protection Level 3 REFRESHER	SDU Room 2	14/12/2018	14/12/2018	1:30 PM	3:30 PM
PCA Workshop	Pain Management Unit	14/12/2018	14/12/2018	2:15 PM	3:30 PM
Teaching on the run effective group teaching	Village Creek Centre	14/12/2018	14/12/2018	2:30 PM	4:30 PM
Basic Life Support Assessment - Only	SDU Room 1A	17/12/2018	17/12/2018	2:00 PM	3:00 PM
Advanced Life Support Refresher	ANU Clinical Skills Centre - Room 5 - Canberra Hospital	18/12/2018	18/12/2018	1:00 PM	3:30 PM
CRIS Basic Training	Clinical Records Training Room	18/12/2018	18/12/2018	2:00 PM	3:00 PM
Intern Teaching Session	Auditorium, Canberra Hospital campus	18/12/2018	18/12/2018	2:30 PM	4:00 PM
CRIS Basic Training	Clinical Records Training Room	19/12/2018	19/12/2018	10:30 AM	11:30 AM
Manual Tasks Clinical REFRESHER	SDU Room 3 (Manual Handling Room)	19/12/2018	19/12/2018	1:30 PM	3:30 PM

Monday, 12 November 2018 10:34:25 AM Page 3 of 4

Enrolled Nurse Clinical Education and Debrief	SDU Room 2	19/12/2018	19/12/2018	2:00 PM	3:30 PM
Basic Life Support Assessment - Only	UCH, CERC,	20/12/2018	20/12/2018	9:30 AM	10:30 AM

Monday, 12 November 2018 10:34:25 AM Page 4 of 4